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PAKISTAN, n.e.c.

By Percentage

County

Fort Bend County, Texas
San Joaquin County, Calif.
Albany County, N.Y.
Kings County, N.Y.
Atlantic County, N.J.
Somerset County, N.J.
Hudson County, N.J.
Arlington County, Va.
Queens County, N.Y.
Nassau County, N.Y.
Jefferson County, Texas
Suffolk County, N.Y.
Schenectady County, N.Y.
Bergen County, N.J.
Gwinnett County, Ga.

San Francisco County, Calif.

Harris County, Texas
Bell County, Texas
Jefferson Parish, La.
Richmond County, N.Y.

Rankings

Number of Speakers: 13,960

Leading Counties

Speakers Pct. Ra

295 0.090%

400 0.077%

170 0.061%

1,330 0.058%

130 0.055%

140 0.051%

230 0.040%

70 0.039%
735 0.035%
405 0.032%

70 0.030%

385 0.029% t-
40 0.029% t-

230 0.028% t-

150 0.028%

180 0.024%

745 0.024% t-
50 0.023% t-
95 0.022%

90 0.022%

By Number of Speakers
nk County Speakers Pct.
1 Kings County, N.Y. 1,330 0.058%
2 Harris County, Texas 745 0.024%
3 Queens County, N.Y. 735 0.035%
4 Cook County, III. 685 0.014%
5 Nassau County, N.Y. 405 0.032%
6 San Joaquin County, Calif. 400 0.077%
7 Suffolk County, N.Y. 385 0.029%
8 Los Angeles County, Calif. 310 0.004%
9 Fort Bend County, Texas 295 0.090%
10 Dallas County, Texas 270 0.013%
11 Miami-Dade County, Fla. 260 0.012%
12 Hudson County, N.J. 230 0.040%
12 Bergen County, N.J. 230 0.028%
12 Philadelphia County, Pa. 230 0.016%
15 Palm Beach County, Fla. 205 0.019%
16 Santa Clara County, Calif. 185 0.012%

17 San Francisco County, Calif. 180 0.024%
17 DuPage County, I11. 180 0.021%
19 Fairfax County, Va. 175 0.019%
20 Albany County, N.Y. 170 0.061%

Notes

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common
2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common
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Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th 0 0
Total, any rank 27 64

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest percentage of
speakers of Pakistan, n.e.c., seven were located in
New York and four each in New Jersey and Texas.

* Pakistan, n.e.c. is the 47th (tie) most common
language spoken in Louisiana, the 48th most
common language spoken in Texas, and the 51st
most common language spoken in New York.

* In the United States, 1 of every 18,795 people age
five and older speaks Pakistan, n.c.c. at home. In
New York, this figure is 1 in 5,137 people, while
in New Jersey, 1 in 6,137 residents is a Pakistan,
n.e.c. speaker.

* Within the counties, Fort Bend County, Texas has
the greatest rate of Pakistan, n.e.c. speakers (1 in
every 1,109 residents), followed by San Joaquin
County, Calif. (1 in every 1,297 residents) and
Albany County, N.Y. (1 in every 1,633 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Pakistan, n.e.c., see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

New York
New Jersey
Texas

Illinois
Connecticut
Virginia
Nevada

Utah
Maryland
California
Florida
Louisiana
Georgia
Massachusetts
Missouri
Pennsylvania
Kansas
Michigan
North Carolina
Washington
Wisconsin
Indiana
Minnesota
Oregon
Colorado
Ohio

Arizona

PAKISTAN, n.e.c.

Nationwide Rank: 83rd

Speakers
3,455
1,280
1,845

960
240
415
115
120
290
1,740
780
215
390
255
170
350
70
235
180
105
95
100
75
45
55
80
30

Leading States

Pct.
0.019%
0.016%
0.010%
0.008%
0.008%
0.006%
0.006%
0.006%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
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By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
New York 3,455
Texas 1,845
California 1,740
New Jersey 1,280
Illinois 960
Florida 780
Virginia 415
Georgia 390
Pennsylvania 350
Maryland 290
Massachusetts 255
Connecticut 240
Michigan 235
Louisiana 215
North Carolina 180
Missouri 170
Utah 120
Nevada 115
Washington 105
Indiana 100
‘Wisconsin 95
Ohio 80
Minnesota 75
Kansas 70
Colorado 55
Oregon 45
Arizona 30

Pct.
0.019%
0.010%
0.006%
0.016%
0.008%
0.005%
0.006%
0.005%
0.003%
0.006%
0.004%
0.008%
0.003%
0.005%
0.002%
0.003%
0.006%
0.006%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.002%
0.003%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%



